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BAKERY RANGE

ROTARY OVEN
Can choose Electric & Gas
trolley Size 18 & 36 Tray

Baking a wide Range:
Bread, Toast, Cookies, Cakes, Etc.

Efficient low-energy, super insulation.

* QOverheating protection, safe and reliable.

* One operator can save manpower.

« Full Stainless Steel body.

 Computer control panel, simple to operate.
* Steam humidification function.

* Special Designed system to ensure uniform.

 Hot-air and temperature inside the oven.

Inside : 1.5mm thickness stainless steel;
Outside : 1.2mm thickness stainless steel
Schneider electronic accessories;

High Quality heating tube 135mm thickness.

ELECTRIC/GAS ROTARY OVEN

MODEL BT-R0-18 (E) BT-R0-36 (E) BT-R0-18 (G) BT-R0-36 (G)
Voltage 380/3/50Hz or 380/3/60Hz | 380/3/50Hz or 380/3/60Hz | 380/3/50Hz or 380/3/60Hz | 380/3/50Hz or 380/3/60Hz
Power 30.0kw 46.0kw 1.5kw 2.5kw

Gas NA NA LPG/PNG LPG/PNG
Temperature RT 350 °C RT 350 °C RT 350 °C RT 350 °C

Trolley 1 2 1 2

Tray 18 36 18 36

Net Weight (kg) 1600 3200 1600 2200
Dimension (L x D x H) 1800 x 1700 x 2400 2200 x 2000 x 2400 1800 x 1700 x 2400 2200 x 2000 x 2400

. q The images shown are for information only. The Size and Specification may be changed
www.kumarequipment.in @ without prior notice by the sole discretion of the company.
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BAKERY RANGE

BREAD SLICER
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TECHNICAL DATA TECHNICAL DATA
MODEL BT-DS-520B BT-DS-520 BT-DS-650 MODEL BT-BS-31 BT-BS-39
Dimensions (LxWxH) mm | 2080x880x620 | 2550x380x1180 |2950x1100x1180 Dimension (LxWxH)mm 630x630x685 | 675x630x740
Working Position 2080/620 2550/1180 2950/1180 Blade Frame Width (mm) 385 485
Maximum Roll Weight 5-7 5-7 6-8 Output (pcs.) 240/per hr 240/per hr
Power (kw) 0.56 0.56 0.75 Power (kw) 0.2 0.2
Conveyor Belt Size 2000x500 2000x500 2400x600 Thickness of Slice (mm) 12 12
Voltage 220v-380v-50HZ-1/3HP Voltage (v) 220v~400v-50/60Hz-3HP
Roller Adjust Gap 1~35mm ‘ 1~35mm ‘ 1~35mm

PLANTARY OR PLANETARY MIXER WITH SAFETY GUARD

S/S Bat S/S Hook

TECHNICAL DATA

MODEL BT-PM-Deluxe 200G 300G 400G

Dimensions (LxWxH) mm 460x440x810 580x500x995 | 580x500x1000

Capacity 20 Qt 30 Qt 40 Qt

Power (kw) 0.56 0.75 1.5 |

Rev/Min 92/176/337 | 87/174/337 | 87/174/337 o

Voltage (v) 220v~400v-50/60Hz-3HP

SPIRAL MIXER o B

o= L

MODEL BT-SM-50 BT-SM-75 BT-SM-90

Dimensions (LxWxH) mm | 850x490x1070 | 940x540x1260 | 1000x540x1300

Dough Capacity (kg) 20 40 60

Floor Capacity (kg) 12.5 25 38

Bowl Capacity (Qt) 50 75 90

Power (kw) 2.25 2.25 3.75

Voltage (v) 220v~400v-50/60Hz-3HP

The images shown are for information only. The Size and Specification may be changed f i
without prior notice by the sole discretion of the company. www.kumarequipment.in
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BAKERY RANGE

DOUGH DIVIDER e
DOUGH DIVIDER / ROUNDER MACHINE
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TECHNICAL DATA TECHNICAL DATA

MODEL BT-MM-280 MODEL BT-DD-30 BT-DD-30A
Dimensions (LxWxH) mm 1000 x 530 x 1060 Dimensions (LxWxH)mm 850 x 750 x 1500 850 x 750 x 1500
Roller Working Width 280 Dough Weight (g) 30-100 25-85
Roller Size (mm) 95 x 280 (w) Power (kw) 0.75 0.75
Maximum Roll Weight 30-350g Capacity / time 30pcs. / time 36pcs. / time
Voltage/Power (v/kw) 220v~400v-50/60Hz-3HP Net Weight (kg) 360 360

ELECTRIC OVEN SPECIFICATION

* Inner liner is made of plating aluminium plate, which is more durable and
though under high temperature.

» Smoke - absorbing design for the hood to keep the whole machine more clean.

« Thicken insulation design to keep the heat inside.

TECHNICAL DATA B

Upturned glass door with Separate handles for hand protection.
Separated controlling panel. easy for operation and time control.
Visible glass widow to permit Real-time control of baking conditions.
Efficient heating tube makes baking more balanced.

Model No. MGE-2Y-4 b
Temperature Range 0~400°C

Rated Voltage 380V

Rated Frequency 50Hz

Rated Power Input 9.96kW

Net Weight (kg) 355

Exterior Dimension (mm) 1260x1360x1780

www.kumarequipment.in

The images shown are for information only. The Size and Specification may be changed
without prior notice by the sole discretion of the company.
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BAKERY RANGE

BAKING OVEN / ELECTRIC DECK OVEN / INFRARED DECK OVEN / GAS DECK OVEN

TECHNICAL D

Model

BT-YXD-10C
BT-YXD-20C
BT-YXD-40C
BT-YXD-60C
BT-YXD-13C
BT-YXD-26C
BT-YXD-90C
BT-YXY-20A
BT-YXY-40A
BT-YXY-60A
BT-YXY-13A
BT-YXY-26A
BT-YXY-90A
BT-NFD-40FF

Voltage (V)

220
220/380
380
380
380
380
380
220
220
220
220
220
220
380

Power (Kw)

3.2
6.6
132
19.8
9
18
25.2
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.1
0.2
0.3
1.2+3.5

Capacity

1 Deck / 1 Tray
1 Deck / 2 Tray
2 Deck / 4 Tray
3 Deck / 6 Tray
1 Deck / 3 Tray
2 Deck / 6 Tray
3 Deck / 9 Tray
1 Deck / 2 Tray
2 Deck / 4 Tray
3 Deck / 6 Tray
1 Deck / 3 Tray
2 Deck / 6 Tray
3 Deck /9 Tray
0:4 Tray / P:8 Tray

Dimensions (mm)

925x570x430
1260x805x535
1260x805x1100
1260x805x1515
1770x840x615
1700x805x1100
1700x805x1515
1330x840x615
1330x840x1190
1330x840x1660
1770x840x615
1770x840x1190
1770x840x1660
1460x1190x1980

Chamber Size (mm)

640x455x180
860x670x220
860x670x220x2
860x670x220x3
1300X670X220x3
1300X670X220x6
1300X670X220x9
860x670x220x2
860x670x220x2
860x670x220x3
1300X670X220x3
1300X670X220x6
1300X670X220x9

Weight (kg)

68
75
135
206
105
190
290
99.5
185
256
150
256
328
538

=

Electric/Gas

Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
LPG
LPG
LPG
LPG
LPG
LPG
Electric

The images shown are for information only. The Size and Specification may be changed
without prior notice by the sole discretion of the company.
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